STERLING PUBLIC SCHOOLS - WEEKLY BULLETIN: May 14-21, 2022

xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

Saturday Graduation in the Gym - 2PM
May 14

Monday Breakfast: Yogurt

May 16 Lunch: Chicken Sandwiches

RSH - 4th period

K-2 Field Trip to Lincoln Children’s Zoo - Bus leaves @ 8:30AM
5th & 6th Grade Science Fair in the gym - 1:30-3PM

TRACK PRACTICE after school

School Board Meeting - 7PM

Tuesday Breakfast: Breakfast Bars
May 17 Lunch: Hamburgers
FINALS - schedule on back
4th Grade Field Trip - Bus leaves @ 8:30AM
TRACK PRACTICE after school
Elementary Skills Camp - TBA

Wednesday Breakfast: Waffles
May 18 Lunch: Mexican Lasagna
FINALS - schedule on back
5th/6th Grade Field Trip to Nebraska City - Bus leaves @ 8:30AM
TRACK PRACTICE after school
Elementary Skills Camp - TBA

Thursday LAST DAY OF SCHOOL - 1:37PM EARLY OUT

May 19 Breakfast: Cereal
Lunch: Deli Sandwiches/Hot Dogs
TRACK PRACTICE after school - state track vans leave after practice
Elementary Skills Camp - TBA

Friday Teacher Workday

May 20 State Track Meet @ Omaha Burke - schedule on back
Saturday State Track Meet @ Omaha Burke - schedule on back
May 21

*Side items served with breakfast and lunch.* USDA IS AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY PROVIDER AND EMPLOYER
Check out all JET info on the school website: www.sterlingjets.org, our Eacebook page, and for sports scores, follow us on Twitter:

(@spsijetpride!!

HAPPY
SUNTER

2022 Sterling Picnic

Just a reminder that the Sterling Picnic begins on Friday June 3" and runs through Sunday June 5th
Lots of fun for the whole family!

Friday Night — Sterling Pasture Blaze at Boldt's Pasture with 1 mile and 5k run/walk options. 6pm Registration and
7pm Run.  Then, at Dusk, join us downtown for a free Movie on the Lawn and Cruise Night!

Saturday - A full day of events including a Car Show, Vendor Fair and Coffee Truck at the New Building, Kids Games
at the Park at Noon, Parade at 4pm, Little Tuggers Tractor Pull at Spm along with the Fireman’s Chicken Dinner.

Sunday - 9am Church service on the lawn at the Park followed by Breakfast, and then the Fireman’s Water Fight
hosted by the Sterling Fire Department downtown starting at noon.

Hope to see you there!


http://www.sterlingjets.org
https://www.facebook.com/spsjets
https://twitter.com/spsjetpride?lang=en

Tuesday, May 17

Wednesday, May 18

RSH in 1st Period/Class

8:00-9:00 1st Period Final

9:00-9:30 AP/RSH in AP

9:32-10:32 3rd Period Final

10:34-10:44  |Break in 5th Period

10:44-11:44 |5th Period Final

11:46-1:21 7-8 Lunch 11:46-12:16
7-8 RSH 2nd Period 12:18-1:21
9-12 RSH 2nd Period 11:46-12:51
9-12 Lunch 12:51-1:21

1:23-2:23 7th Period Final

2:25-2:37 Break in 4th Period (MWF)

2:37-3:37 4th Period Final (MWF Class)

3

8:00-9:00 Registration w/ Mrs. Heusman

9:00-9:30 AP/RSH in AP

9:32-10:32 2nd Period Final

10:34-10:44  |Break in 4th (T/Th) Period

10:44-11:44 | 4th Period Final (TH Class)

11:46-1:21 7-8 Lunch 11:46-12:16
7-8 RSH 8th Period 12:18-1:21
9-12 RSH 8th Period 11:46-12:51
9-12 Lunch 12:51-1:21

1:23-2:23 6th Period Final

2:25-2:37 Break in 8th Period

2:37-3:37 8th Period Final

2022 State Track & Field Championship Schedule

Omaha Burke Stadium - 12200 Burke Blvd. - Omaha, NE - 68154

e

Friday - May 20

Field Events
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM

TBD

11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM

1:15 PM

(Class C and Class D)

CLASS D GIRLS POLE VAULT
CLASS C BOYS HIGH JUMP
CLASS C GIRLS LONG JUMP
CLASS D BOYS TRIPLE JUMP
CLASS C BOYS SHOT PUT
CLASS D GIRLS DISCUS

CLASS C GIRLS POLE VAULT
**[warm ups will begin following the completiol
CLASS D BOYS HIGH JUMP
CLASS D GIRLS LONG IUMP
CLASS C BOYS TRIPLE JUMP
CLASS D BOYS SHOT PUT
CLASS C GIRLS DISCUS

Awards Presentations

Running Events (D Girls, C Girls, D Boys, C Boys)

1:30 PM
2:25 PM
2:45 PM
3:05 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:40 PM
5:40 PM
6:00 PM
6:20 PM
6:30 PM

3200 M RELAY (Finals)
100 M HIGH HURDLES
110 M HIGH HURDLES
100 M DASH

Awards Presentations
400 M DASH

3200 M RUN (Finals)
300 M LOW HURDLES
300 M INT. HURDLES
Awards Presentations
200 M DASH

n of the 1st session)

Saturday - May 21
Field Events

9:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM

TBD

11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM

1:15PM

(Class C and Class D)

CLASS CBOYS POLE VAULT
CLASS D GIRLS HIGH JUMP
CLASS D BOYS LONG JIUMP
CLASS C GIRLS TRIPLE JUMP
CLASS D GIRLS SHOT PUT
CLASS C BOYS DISCUS

CLASS D BOYS POLE VAULT

**lwarm ups will begin following the completion of the 1st session)

CLASS C GIRLS HIGH JUMP
CLASS C BOYS LONG JUMP
CLASS D GIRLS TRIPLE JUMP
CLASS C GIRLS SHOT PUT
CLASS D BOYS DISCUS

Awards Presentations

Running Events (D Girls, C Girls, D Boys, C Boys)

1:30 PM
2:10 PM
2:50 PM
3:05 PM
3:15 PM
3:25 PM
3:40 PM
3:50 PM
4:15 PM
4:50 PM
5:00 PM
5:10 PM
5:25 PM
5:45PM
65:45 PM

800 M RUN

400 M RELAY

Awards Presentations
100 M HIGH HURDLES
110 M HIGH HURDLES
100 M DASH

Awards Presentations
400 M DASH

1600 M RUN

300 M LOW HURDLES
300 M INT. HURDLES
200 M DASH

Awards Presentations
1600 M RELAY
Awards Presentations




